
2024 WWF Greco State Championships
10U - 56
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Matias Pyykkonen of LAW
• 2nd Place - Jebsen Bahl of Lancaster Wrestling Club
• 3rd Place - Easton Werner of AWA

Round 1
• Matias Pyykkonen (LAW) won by decision over Easton Werner (AWA) 

(Dec 8-7)
• Jebsen Bahl (Lancaster Wrestling Club) received a bye () (Bye)

Round 2
• Easton Werner (AWA) received a bye () (Bye)
• Matias Pyykkonen (LAW) won by decision over Jebsen Bahl (Lancaster 

Wrestling Club) (Dec 9-4)
Round 3

• Jebsen Bahl (Lancaster Wrestling Club) won by tech fall over Easton 
Werner (AWA) (TF 8-0)

• Matias Pyykkonen (LAW) received a bye () (Bye)

10U - 59
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Chev Addyman of Summit Wrestling Academy
• 2nd Place - Bowen Williams of Team Nazar

Round 1
• Chev Addyman (Summit Wrestling Academy) won by decision over 

Bowen Williams (Team Nazar) (Dec 15-11)
Round 2

• Chev Addyman (Summit Wrestling Academy) won by tech fall over 
Bowen Williams (Team Nazar) (TF 8-0)

Round 3

10U - 63
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Nickson Petri of Ringers Wrestling Club
• 2nd Place - Henry Lorenz of LAW
• 3rd Place - Kaden Kreuzer of B.A.M. Training Center
• 4th Place - Rodolfo Beltran of Wrestling Factory



• 5th Place - Gunnar Roffers of Aviators Wrestling
• 6th Place - Emerson Ryals of Team Nazar

1st Place Match
• Nickson Petri (Ringers Wrestling Club) won by tech fall over Henry 

Lorenz (LAW) (TF 8-0)
3rd Place Match

• Kaden Kreuzer (B.A.M. Training Center) won by tech fall over Rodolfo 
Beltran (Wrestling Factory) (TF 12-2)

5th Place Match
• Gunnar Roffers (Aviators Wrestling) won by tech fall over Emerson Ryals 

(Team Nazar) (TF 8-0)

10U - 67
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Eastyn Volkman of Shiocton
• 2nd Place - Deacon Glassmaker of Team Nazar
• 3rd Place - Gabriel Garza of Mukwonago Wrestling Club

Round 1
• Deacon Glassmaker (Team Nazar) won by tech fall over Gabriel Garza 

(Mukwonago Wrestling Club) (TF 8-0)
• Eastyn Volkman (Shiocton) received a bye () (Bye)

Round 2
• Eastyn Volkman (Shiocton) won by decision over Deacon Glassmaker 

(Team Nazar) (Dec 17-11)
• Gabriel Garza (Mukwonago Wrestling Club) received a bye () (Bye)

Round 3
• Deacon Glassmaker (Team Nazar) received a bye () (Bye)
• Eastyn Volkman (Shiocton) won by tech fall over Gabriel Garza 

(Mukwonago Wrestling Club) (TF 8-0)

10U - 77-84
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Dean Flege of LAW
• 2nd Place - Jonah Stuebs of Neenah Wrestling
• 3rd Place - Nicholas Friess of Ringers Wrestling Club
• 4th Place - Norman Heraly of X-Factor Elite Wrestling
• 5th Place - Aydden Schrei of Aviators Wrestling

Round 1



• Jonah Stuebs (Neenah Wrestling) won by fall over Nicholas Friess 
(Ringers Wrestling Club) (Fall 1:02)

• Dean Flege (LAW) won by tech fall over Aydden Schrei (Aviators 
Wrestling) (TF 8-0)

Round 2
• Dean Flege (LAW) won by decision over Norman Heraly (X-Factor Elite 

Wrestling) (Dec 6-4)
• Jonah Stuebs (Neenah Wrestling) won by fall over Aydden Schrei 

(Aviators Wrestling) (Fall 1:14)
Round 3

• Norman Heraly (X-Factor Elite Wrestling) won by fall over Aydden Schrei 
(Aviators Wrestling) (Fall 1:52)

• Dean Flege (LAW) won by tech fall over Nicholas Friess (Ringers 
Wrestling Club) (TF 10-0)

Round 4
• Nicholas Friess (Ringers Wrestling Club) won by injury default over 

Norman Heraly (X-Factor Elite Wrestling) (Inj. 0:00)
• Dean Flege (LAW) won by tech fall over Jonah Stuebs (Neenah 

Wrestling) (TF 10-2)
Round 5

• Jonah Stuebs (Neenah Wrestling) won by injury default over Norman 
Heraly (X-Factor Elite Wrestling) (Inj. 0:00)

• Aydden Schrei (Aviators Wrestling) won by tech fall over Nicholas Friess 
(Ringers Wrestling Club) (TF 16-6)

10U - 84
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Bennett Jenkins of Kaukauna Wrestling Club
• 2nd Place - Ryder Mitchell of X-Factor Elite Wrestling
• 3rd Place - Graham Hemmersbach of Shed Wrestling
• 4th Place - Walker Murphy of Prescott Wrestling Club
• 5th Place - Ari McKenna of Team Nazar

Round 1
• Bennett Jenkins (Kaukauna Wrestling Club) won by decision over Walker 

Murphy (Prescott Wrestling Club) (Dec 10-7)
• Ryder Mitchell (X-Factor Elite Wrestling) won by tech fall over Graham 

Hemmersbach (Shed Wrestling) (TF 8-0)
Round 2



• Ryder Mitchell (X-Factor Elite Wrestling) won by forfeit over Ari McKenna 
(Team Nazar) (FF)

• Graham Hemmersbach (Shed Wrestling) won by 3 caution rule over 
Walker Murphy (Prescott Wrestling Club) (3 Cau.)

Round 3
• Graham Hemmersbach (Shed Wrestling) won by forfeit over Ari 

McKenna (Team Nazar) (FF)
• Bennett Jenkins (Kaukauna Wrestling Club) won by tech fall over Ryder 

Mitchell (X-Factor Elite Wrestling) (TF 8-0)
Round 4

• Bennett Jenkins (Kaukauna Wrestling Club) won by forfeit over Ari 
McKenna (Team Nazar) (FF)

• Ryder Mitchell (X-Factor Elite Wrestling) won by tech fall over Walker 
Murphy (Prescott Wrestling Club) (TF 10-2)

Round 5
• Walker Murphy (Prescott Wrestling Club) won by forfeit over Ari 

McKenna (Team Nazar) (FF)
• Bennett Jenkins (Kaukauna Wrestling Club) won by tech fall over 

Graham Hemmersbach (Shed Wrestling) (TF 8-0)

10U - 93
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Bryce Schmidt of Aviators Wrestling
• 2nd Place - John Jachthuber of Princeton Wrestling Club
• 3rd Place - Canek Navarrete of Team Nazar

Round 1
• John Jachthuber (Princeton Wrestling Club) received a bye () (Bye)
• Bryce Schmidt (Aviators Wrestling) won by fall over Canek Navarrete 

(Team Nazar) (Fall 0:24)
Round 2

• John Jachthuber (Princeton Wrestling Club) won by tech fall over Canek 
Navarrete (Team Nazar) (TF 8-0)

• Bryce Schmidt (Aviators Wrestling) received a bye () (Bye)
Round 3

• Bryce Schmidt (Aviators Wrestling) won by tech fall over John 
Jachthuber (Princeton Wrestling Club) (TF 8-0)

• Canek Navarrete (Team Nazar) received a bye () (Bye)



10U - 105
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Jacob Andersen of Pinnacle Wrestling Club
• 2nd Place - Brant Suchocki of Northern Exposure

Round 1
• Jacob Andersen (Pinnacle Wrestling Club) won by tech fall over Brant 

Suchocki (Northern Exposure) (TF 8-0)
Round 2

• Jacob Andersen (Pinnacle Wrestling Club) won by fall over Brant 
Suchocki (Northern Exposure) (Fall 0:59)

Round 3

10U - 120
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Jace Grabot of Wisconsin
Round 1

• Jace Grabot (Wisconsin) received a bye () (Bye)
Round 2

• Jace Grabot (Wisconsin) received a bye () (Bye)
Round 3

• () received a bye () (Bye)

12U - 58
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - John Reimer of Team Nazar
Round 1

• John Reimer (Team Nazar) received a bye () (Bye)
Round 2

• John Reimer (Team Nazar) received a bye () (Bye)
Round 3

• () received a bye () (Bye)

12U - 63
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Adam Husk Jr. of AWA
• 2nd Place - Zachary Heuston of Prairie du Chien
• 3rd Place - Dayton Horneck of AWA



Round 1
• Zachary Heuston (Prairie du Chien) won by fall over Dayton Horneck 

(AWA) (Fall 1:41)
• Adam Husk Jr. (AWA) received a bye () (Bye)

Round 2
• Zachary Heuston (Prairie du Chien) received a bye () (Bye)
• Adam Husk Jr. (AWA) won by tech fall over Dayton Horneck (AWA) (TF 

11-0)
Round 3

• Adam Husk Jr. (AWA) won by tech fall over Zachary Heuston (Prairie du 
Chien) (TF 8-0)

• Dayton Horneck (AWA) received a bye () (Bye)

12U - 67
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Ian Weber of Ringers Wrestling Club
• 2nd Place - Boone Dilley of RT Elite Wrestling
• 3rd Place - Bain Wiegel of Sarbacker Wrestling Academy
• 4th Place - Carson Torkelson of LAW

Round 1
• Ian Weber (Ringers Wrestling Club) won by tech fall over Boone Dilley 

(RT Elite Wrestling) (TF 8-0)
• Bain Wiegel (Sarbacker Wrestling Academy) won by fall over Carson 

Torkelson (LAW) (Fall 2:31)
Round 2

• Ian Weber (Ringers Wrestling Club) won by tech fall over Bain Wiegel 
(Sarbacker Wrestling Academy) (TF 8-0)

• Carson Torkelson (LAW) won by tech fall over Boone Dilley (RT Elite 
Wrestling) (TF 12-0)

Round 3
• Ian Weber (Ringers Wrestling Club) won by tech fall over Carson 

Torkelson (LAW) (TF 8-0)
• Boone Dilley (RT Elite Wrestling) won by fall over Bain Wiegel 

(Sarbacker Wrestling Academy) (Fall 1:10)

12U - 70
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Brady Stewart of AWA



• 2nd Place - Julianna LaSavage of Ringers Wrestling Club
• 3rd Place - Collin Ysquierdo of AWA
• 4th Place - Atley Gruenenfelder of RT Elite Wrestling
• 5th Place - Levi Kidder of Hartford Wrestling Club
• 6th Place - Jace Caves of Lodi Wrestling Club

1st Place Match
• Brady Stewart (AWA) won by tech fall over Julianna LaSavage (Ringers 

Wrestling Club) (TF 11-2)
3rd Place Match

• Collin Ysquierdo (AWA) won by decision over Atley Gruenenfelder (RT 
Elite Wrestling) (Dec 10-9)

5th Place Match
• Levi Kidder (Hartford Wrestling Club) won by fall over Jace Caves (Lodi 

Wrestling Club) (Fall 1:50)

12U - 74
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Walter Caulum of West Salem Bangor Wrestling
• 2nd Place - Eli Stuebs of Neenah Wrestling
• 3rd Place - Tyson Peterson of CrassTrained: Weigh In Club
• 4th Place - Porter Stanek of LAW
• 5th Place - Grady Schultz of CrassTrained: Weigh In Club
• 6th Place - Luke Kidder of Hartford Wrestling Club

1st Place Match
• Walter Caulum (West Salem Bangor Wrestling) won by tech fall over Eli 

Stuebs (Neenah Wrestling) (TF 14-5)
3rd Place Match

• Tyson Peterson (CrassTrained: Weigh In Club) won by tech fall over 
Porter Stanek (LAW) (TF 8-0)

5th Place Match
• Grady Schultz (CrassTrained: Weigh In Club) won by tech fall over Luke 

Kidder (Hartford Wrestling Club) (TF 13-3)

12U - 78
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Vincent Rubens of AWA
• 2nd Place - Levi Werner of AWA
• 3rd Place - Declan Moody of AWA



• 4th Place - Cooper Kelly of Chippewa Elite Wrestling
• 5th Place - Iliyes Sanchez of Team Nazar
• 6th Place - Owen Lee of Mukwonago Wrestling Club

1st Place Match
• Vincent Rubens (AWA) won by tech fall over Levi Werner (AWA) (TF 8-0)

3rd Place Match
• Declan Moody (AWA) won by tech fall over Cooper Kelly (Chippewa Elite 

Wrestling) (TF 12-4)
5th Place Match

• Iliyes Sanchez (Team Nazar) won by tech fall over Owen Lee 
(Mukwonago Wrestling Club) (TF 8-0)

12U - 82
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Aiden Dalie of B.A.M. Training Center
• 2nd Place - Caleb Rickert of BGC
• 3rd Place - Landon Piontek of X-Factor Elite Wrestling
• 4th Place - Leshawn Dyer of Cumberland
• 5th Place - Damon Johannes-Kasuboski of Team Nazar
• 6th Place - Wesley Brockner of Team Nazar

1st Place Match
• Aiden Dalie (B.A.M. Training Center) won by tech fall over Caleb Rickert 

(BGC) (TF 8-0)
3rd Place Match

• Landon Piontek (X-Factor Elite Wrestling) won by tech fall over Leshawn 
Dyer (Cumberland) (TF 19-10)

5th Place Match
• Damon Johannes-Kasuboski (Team Nazar) won by tech fall over Wesley 

Brockner (Team Nazar) (TF 8-0)

12U - 86
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Gunnar Helwig of RT Elite Wrestling
• 2nd Place - Jayce Leclaire of X-Factor Elite Wrestling
• 3rd Place - Easton Allert of Shed Wrestling
• 4th Place - Logan Goodreau of Team Nazar
• 5th Place - Henry Hager of Cadott Wrestling Club
• 6th Place - Josh Sunday of CrassTrained: Weigh In Club



1st Place Match
• Gunnar Helwig (RT Elite Wrestling) won by fall over Jayce Leclaire (X-

Factor Elite Wrestling) (Fall 3:16)
3rd Place Match

• Easton Allert (Shed Wrestling) won by decision over Logan Goodreau 
(Team Nazar) (Dec 5-2)

5th Place Match
• Henry Hager (Cadott Wrestling Club) won by tech fall over Josh Sunday 

(CrassTrained: Weigh In Club) (TF 10-0)

12U - 92
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Henry Metzler of X-Factor Elite Wrestling
• 2nd Place - Colt Nachreiner of Sarbacker Wrestling Academy
• 3rd Place - Brady Oleson of Team Nazar
• 4th Place - Brooks Halverson of RT Elite Wrestling

Round 1
• Henry Metzler (X-Factor Elite Wrestling) won by tech fall over Brooks 

Halverson (RT Elite Wrestling) (TF 9-0)
• Colt Nachreiner (Sarbacker Wrestling Academy) won by fall over Brady 

Oleson (Team Nazar) (Fall 1:13)
Round 2

• Henry Metzler (X-Factor Elite Wrestling) won by tech fall over Brady 
Oleson (Team Nazar) (TF 8-0)

• Colt Nachreiner (Sarbacker Wrestling Academy) won by tech fall over 
Brooks Halverson (RT Elite Wrestling) (TF 10-2)

Round 3
• Henry Metzler (X-Factor Elite Wrestling) won by decision over Colt 

Nachreiner (Sarbacker Wrestling Academy) (Dec 8-6)
• Brady Oleson (Team Nazar) won by tech fall over Brooks Halverson (RT 

Elite Wrestling) (TF 12-4)

12U - 98
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Hawke Garrett of Team Nazar
• 2nd Place - Jakob Sleznikow of Valley Elite Wrestling Club
• 3rd Place - Braden LaPlante of AWA

Round 1



• Braden LaPlante (AWA) received a bye () (Bye)
• Hawke Garrett (Team Nazar) won by fall over Jakob Sleznikow (Valley 

Elite Wrestling Club) (Fall 0:17)
Round 2

• Hawke Garrett (Team Nazar) won by fall over Braden LaPlante (AWA) 
(Fall 0:37)

• Jakob Sleznikow (Valley Elite Wrestling Club) received a bye () (Bye)
Round 3

• Jakob Sleznikow (Valley Elite Wrestling Club) won by fall over Braden 
LaPlante (AWA) (Fall 0:50)

• Hawke Garrett (Team Nazar) received a bye () (Bye)

12U - 108
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Parker Schnoor of AWA
• 2nd Place - Abraham Navarrete of Team Nazar
• 3rd Place - Beau Weinkauf of B.A.M. Training Center
• 4th Place - Marissa Zeitler of Aviators Wrestling
• 5th Place - Landon Kleine of Valley Elite Wrestling Club
• 6th Place - Max Robinson of Lodi

1st Place Match
• Parker Schnoor (AWA) won by decision over Abraham Navarrete (Team 

Nazar) (Dec 7-6)
3rd Place Match

• Beau Weinkauf (B.A.M. Training Center) won by decision over Marissa 
Zeitler (Aviators Wrestling) (Dec 14-8)

5th Place Match
• Landon Kleine (Valley Elite Wrestling Club) won by tech fall over Max 

Robinson (Lodi) (TF 8-0)

12U - 117
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Weston Alsaker of Team Nazar
• 2nd Place - Tobias Gehring of Slinger Red Rhinos Wrestling Club

Round 1
• Weston Alsaker (Team Nazar) won by tech fall over Tobias Gehring 

(Slinger Red Rhinos Wrestling Club) (TF 9-0)
Round 2



• Weston Alsaker (Team Nazar) won by tech fall over Tobias Gehring 
(Slinger Red Rhinos Wrestling Club) (TF 10-1)

Round 3

12U - 135
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Isaiah Kaiser of Valley Elite Wrestling Club
• 2nd Place - Colton Roffers of Aviators Wrestling

Round 1
• Isaiah Kaiser (Valley Elite Wrestling Club) won by tech fall over Colton 

Roffers (Aviators Wrestling) (TF 8-0)
Round 2

• Isaiah Kaiser (Valley Elite Wrestling Club) won by tech fall over Colton 
Roffers (Aviators Wrestling) (TF 8-0)

Round 3

12U - 160
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Kylie Williams of Brown Deer Jr Falcons Wrestling Club
• 2nd Place - Kristian Reimer of Kewaskum Indians Wrestling Club

Round 1
• Kylie Williams (Brown Deer Jr Falcons Wrestling Club) won by tech fall 

over Kristian Reimer (Kewaskum Indians Wrestling Club) (TF 9-0)
Round 2

• Kylie Williams (Brown Deer Jr Falcons Wrestling Club) won by fall over 
Kristian Reimer (Kewaskum Indians Wrestling Club) (Fall 1:49)

Round 3

14U - 71
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Cole Train Vanderwerff of B.A.M. Training Center
• 2nd Place - Axl Kind of CrassTrained: Weigh In Club
• 3rd Place - Reed Akkerman of Wisconsin
• 4th Place - Bentley Mattie of Shed Wrestling
• 5th Place - Nolan Flannery of Freedom High School Wrestling

Round 1



• Cole Train Vanderwerff (B.A.M. Training Center) won by tech fall over Axl 
Kind (CrassTrained: Weigh In Club) (TF 11-0)

• Bentley Mattie (Shed Wrestling) won by fall over Nolan Flannery 
(Freedom High School Wrestling) (Fall 0:10)

Round 2
• Reed Akkerman (Wisconsin) won by tech fall over Bentley Mattie (Shed 

Wrestling) (TF 8-0)
• Axl Kind (CrassTrained: Weigh In Club) won by tech fall over Nolan 

Flannery (Freedom High School Wrestling) (TF 10-1)
Round 3

• Reed Akkerman (Wisconsin) won by tech fall over Nolan Flannery 
(Freedom High School Wrestling) (TF 14-6)

• Cole Train Vanderwerff (B.A.M. Training Center) won by tech fall over 
Bentley Mattie (Shed Wrestling) (TF 16-8)

Round 4
• Cole Train Vanderwerff (B.A.M. Training Center) won by tech fall over 

Reed Akkerman (Wisconsin) (TF 10-2)
• Axl Kind (CrassTrained: Weigh In Club) won by 3 caution rule over 

Bentley Mattie (Shed Wrestling) (3 Cau.)
Round 5

• Axl Kind (CrassTrained: Weigh In Club) won by tech fall over Reed 
Akkerman (Wisconsin) (TF 8-0)

• Cole Train Vanderwerff (B.A.M. Training Center) won by fall over Nolan 
Flannery (Freedom High School Wrestling) (Fall 1:11)

14U - 77
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Vernon Karl of CrassTrained: Weigh In Club
• 2nd Place - Bryce Feran of Victory School of Wrestling
• 3rd Place - Max Rentsch of Team Nazar
• 4th Place - John Mensah Ii of AWA

Round 1
• Bryce Feran (Victory School of Wrestling) won by tech fall over John 

Mensah Ii (AWA) (TF 9-0)
• Vernon Karl (CrassTrained: Weigh In Club) won by fall over Max Rentsch 

(Team Nazar) (Fall 1:22)
Round 2

• Bryce Feran (Victory School of Wrestling) won by tech fall over Max 
Rentsch (Team Nazar) (TF 10-2)



• Vernon Karl (CrassTrained: Weigh In Club) won by fall over John 
Mensah Ii (AWA) (Fall 0:11)

Round 3
• Vernon Karl (CrassTrained: Weigh In Club) won by tech fall over Bryce 

Feran (Victory School of Wrestling) (TF 14-4)
• Max Rentsch (Team Nazar) won by decision over John Mensah Ii (AWA) 

(Dec 8-2)

14U - 83
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Alexander Kuderer of LAW
• 2nd Place - Colton Hamill of X-Factor Elite Wrestling
• 3rd Place - Masyn Volkman of Shiocton
• 4th Place - Isaac Ziegler of Lodi

Round 1
• Colton Hamill (X-Factor Elite Wrestling) won by tech fall over Isaac 

Ziegler (Lodi) (TF 8-0)
• Alexander Kuderer (LAW) won by tech fall over Masyn Volkman 

(Shiocton) (TF 16-6)
Round 2

• Colton Hamill (X-Factor Elite Wrestling) won by fall over Masyn Volkman 
(Shiocton) (Fall 2:14)

• Alexander Kuderer (LAW) won by tech fall over Isaac Ziegler (Lodi) (TF 
8-0)

Round 3
• Alexander Kuderer (LAW) won by injury default over Colton Hamill (X-

Factor Elite Wrestling) (Inj. 2:39)
• Masyn Volkman (Shiocton) won by tech fall over Isaac Ziegler (Lodi) (TF 

12-4)

14U - 87
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Brodey Lewis of AWA
• 2nd Place - Colin Weber of Ringers Wrestling Club
• 3rd Place - Tanner Henzler of Hudson Wrestling Club

Round 1
• Brodey Lewis (AWA) received a bye () (Bye)



• Colin Weber (Ringers Wrestling Club) won by tech fall over Tanner 
Henzler (Hudson Wrestling Club) (TF 8-0)

Round 2
• Brodey Lewis (AWA) won by tech fall over Tanner Henzler (Hudson 

Wrestling Club) (TF 10-2)
• Colin Weber (Ringers Wrestling Club) received a bye () (Bye)

Round 3
• Brodey Lewis (AWA) won by tech fall over Colin Weber (Ringers 

Wrestling Club) (TF 8-0)
• Tanner Henzler (Hudson Wrestling Club) received a bye () (Bye)

14U - 92
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Aj Woerpel of Team Nazar
• 2nd Place - Isai Sanchez of Team Nazar
• 3rd Place - Isaiah Neitzel of AWA
• 4th Place - Jared Peters of Aviators Wrestling
• 5th Place - Lincoln Volkman of Aviators Wrestling
• 6th Place - Cole Stave of Victory School of Wrestling

1st Place Match
• Aj Woerpel (Team Nazar) won by fall over Isai Sanchez (Team Nazar) 

(Fall 0:53)
2nd Place Match

• Isai Sanchez (Team Nazar) won by no contest over Isaiah Neitzel (AWA) 
(NC)

3rd Place Match
• Isaiah Neitzel (AWA) won by fall over Jared Peters (Aviators Wrestling) 

(Fall 0:59)
5th Place Match

• Lincoln Volkman (Aviators Wrestling) won by tech fall over Cole Stave 
(Victory School of Wrestling) (TF 10-0)

14U - 97
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Wyatt Wolf of CrassTrained: Weigh In Club
• 2nd Place - Johnathan Marth of AWA
• 3rd Place - Reece Vendegna of B.A.M. Training Center
• 4th Place - Graysen Koepke of AWA



• 5th Place - Kale Crass of CrassTrained: Weigh In Club
• 6th Place - Evan Dietschweiler of Aviators Wrestling

1st Place Match
• Wyatt Wolf (CrassTrained: Weigh In Club) won by decision over 

Johnathan Marth (AWA) (Dec 12-8)
2nd Place Match

• Johnathan Marth (AWA) won by fall over Reece Vendegna (B.A.M. 
Training Center) (Fall 0:44)

3rd Place Match
• Reece Vendegna (B.A.M. Training Center) won by decision over 

Graysen Koepke (AWA) (Dec 8-1)
5th Place Match

• Kale Crass (CrassTrained: Weigh In Club) won by tech fall over Evan 
Dietschweiler (Aviators Wrestling) (TF 14-4)

14U - 102
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Mason Moody of AWA
• 2nd Place - Isaac Weber of Ringers Wrestling Club
• 3rd Place - Gabriel Beyer of Freedom High School Wrestling
• 4th Place - Wyatt Hoffman of Sarbacker Wrestling Academy
• 5th Place - Branko Navarrete of Team Nazar

Round 1
• Mason Moody (AWA) won by tech fall over Branko Navarrete (Team 

Nazar) (TF 11-0)
• Isaac Weber (Ringers Wrestling Club) won by decision over Wyatt 

Hoffman (Sarbacker Wrestling Academy) (Dec 11-8)
Round 2

• Isaac Weber (Ringers Wrestling Club) won by fall over Gabriel Beyer 
(Freedom High School Wrestling) (Fall 3:09)

• Mason Moody (AWA) won by fall over Wyatt Hoffman (Sarbacker 
Wrestling Academy) (Fall 0:54)

Round 3
• Gabriel Beyer (Freedom High School Wrestling) won by tech fall over 

Wyatt Hoffman (Sarbacker Wrestling Academy) (TF 11-3)
• Isaac Weber (Ringers Wrestling Club) won by tech fall over Branko 

Navarrete (Team Nazar) (TF 8-0)
Round 4



• Gabriel Beyer (Freedom High School Wrestling) won by tech fall over 
Branko Navarrete (Team Nazar) (TF 8-0)

• Mason Moody (AWA) won by decision over Isaac Weber (Ringers 
Wrestling Club) (Dec 7-4)

Round 5
• Mason Moody (AWA) won by fall over Gabriel Beyer (Freedom High 

School Wrestling) (Fall 3:45)
• Wyatt Hoffman (Sarbacker Wrestling Academy) won by fall over Branko 

Navarrete (Team Nazar) (Fall 1:38)

14U - 106
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Lincoln Swick of AWA
• 2nd Place - Riddick Meyer of CrassTrained: Weigh In Club
• 3rd Place - Gregory Hellendrung of Chilton Hilbert Wrestling
• 4th Place - Corbyn Weiss of Crass Trained-The Weigh In Club
• 5th Place - Andrew Helbach of CrassTrained: Weigh In Club
• 6th Place - Ben Pece of Mukwonago Wrestling Club

1st Place Match
• Lincoln Swick (AWA) won by tech fall over Riddick Meyer (CrassTrained: 

Weigh In Club) (TF 10-1)
2nd Place Match

• Riddick Meyer (CrassTrained: Weigh In Club) won by no contest over 
Gregory Hellendrung (Chilton Hilbert Wrestling) (NC)

3rd Place Match
• Gregory Hellendrung (Chilton Hilbert Wrestling) won by fall over Corbyn 

Weiss (Crass Trained-The Weigh In Club) (Fall 2:34)
5th Place Match

• Andrew Helbach (CrassTrained: Weigh In Club) won by fall over Ben 
Pece (Mukwonago Wrestling Club) (Fall 1:20)

14U - 110
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Carson Weiler of Auburndale Youth Wrestling
• 2nd Place - Garrett Bowden of AWA
• 3rd Place - Reid Nicklay of LAW
• 4th Place - Izayah Smith of Wrestling Factory

Round 1



• Carson Weiler (Auburndale Youth Wrestling) won by tech fall over Izayah 
Smith (Wrestling Factory) (TF 14-4)

• Garrett Bowden (AWA) won by decision over Reid Nicklay (LAW) (Dec 
14-7)

Round 2
• Carson Weiler (Auburndale Youth Wrestling) won by tech fall over Garrett 

Bowden (AWA) (TF 10-0)
• Reid Nicklay (LAW) won by fall over Izayah Smith (Wrestling Factory) 

(Fall 0:19)
Round 3

• Carson Weiler (Auburndale Youth Wrestling) won by fall over Reid 
Nicklay (LAW) (Fall 1:10)

• Garrett Bowden (AWA) won by tech fall over Izayah Smith (Wrestling 
Factory) (TF 8-0)

14U - 114
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Carson Bassett of FWA
• 2nd Place - Richard Taff of Wrestling Factory
• 3rd Place - Calin Howard of Menomonie Wrestling Club
• 4th Place - Blake Garza of Mukwonago Wrestling Club

Round 1
• Carson Bassett (FWA) won by fall over Richard Taff (Wrestling Factory) 

(Fall 0:26)
• Calin Howard (Menomonie Wrestling Club) won by fall over Blake Garza 

(Mukwonago Wrestling Club) (Fall 1:03)
Round 2

• Carson Bassett (FWA) won by injury default over Blake Garza 
(Mukwonago Wrestling Club) (Inj. 0:33)

• Richard Taff (Wrestling Factory) won by tech fall over Calin Howard 
(Menomonie Wrestling Club) (TF 12-1)

Round 3
• Carson Bassett (FWA) won by tech fall over Calin Howard (Menomonie 

Wrestling Club) (TF 8-0)
• Richard Taff (Wrestling Factory) won by injury default over Blake Garza 

(Mukwonago Wrestling Club) (Inj. 0:00)

14U - 119



Guaranteed Places
• 1st Place - Michael Daleiden of Ringers Wrestling Club
• 2nd Place - Isaac Foster of Aviators Wrestling
• 3rd Place - Everett Zeitler of Aviators Wrestling
• 4th Place - Elijah Joles of Sarbacker Wrestling Academy
• 5th Place - Oliver Bongle of Poynette Panther Youth
• 6th Place - Vinny Sindt of Victory School of Wrestling

1st Place Match
• Michael Daleiden (Ringers Wrestling Club) won by fall over Isaac Foster 

(Aviators Wrestling) (Fall 3:08)
2nd Place Match

• Isaac Foster (Aviators Wrestling) won by no contest over Everett Zeitler 
(Aviators Wrestling) (NC)

3rd Place Match
• Everett Zeitler (Aviators Wrestling) won by fall over Elijah Joles 

(Sarbacker Wrestling Academy) (Fall 1:42)
5th Place Match

• Oliver Bongle (Poynette Panther Youth) won by fall over Vinny Sindt 
(Victory School of Wrestling) (Fall 0:29)

14U - 125
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Tyler Paulson of LAW
• 2nd Place - Carter Tollers of Marshfield Wrestling Club
• 3rd Place - Jared LaPlante of AWA
• 4th Place - Dylan Sardina of Ringers Wrestling Club
• 5th Place - Gavyn Wilkins of RT Elite Wrestling
• 6th Place - Evan Hoisington of Cumberland

1st Place Match
• Tyler Paulson (LAW) won by tech fall over Jared LaPlante (AWA) (TF 

8-0)
2nd Place Match

• Carter Tollers (Marshfield Wrestling Club) won by tech fall over Jared 
LaPlante (AWA) (TF 8-0)

3rd Place Match
• Carter Tollers (Marshfield Wrestling Club) won by tech fall over Dylan 

Sardina (Ringers Wrestling Club) (TF 8-0)
5th Place Match



• Gavyn Wilkins (RT Elite Wrestling) won by decision over Evan 
Hoisington (Cumberland) (Dec 19-12)

14U - 130
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Aspen Tritz of Wisconsin Rapids
• 2nd Place - Blake Konichek of Prairie du Chien
• 3rd Place - Dominic Manno of RT Elite Wrestling
• 4th Place - Owen Mancl of Wrestling Factory
• 5th Place - Phillip Steiger of AWA

Round 1
• Blake Konichek (Prairie du Chien) won by tech fall over Phillip Steiger 

(AWA) (TF 13-2)
• Dominic Manno (RT Elite Wrestling) won by fall over Owen Mancl 

(Wrestling Factory) (Fall 3:04)
Round 2

• Aspen Tritz (Wisconsin Rapids) won by fall over Owen Mancl (Wrestling 
Factory) (Fall 0:14)

• Blake Konichek (Prairie du Chien) won by fall over Dominic Manno (RT 
Elite Wrestling) (Fall 0:27)

Round 3
• Aspen Tritz (Wisconsin Rapids) won by fall over Dominic Manno (RT 

Elite Wrestling) (Fall 0:11)
• Owen Mancl (Wrestling Factory) won by fall over Phillip Steiger (AWA) 

(Fall 1:24)
Round 4

• Aspen Tritz (Wisconsin Rapids) won by injury default over Phillip Steiger 
(AWA) (Inj. 0:00)

• Blake Konichek (Prairie du Chien) won by fall over Owen Mancl 
(Wrestling Factory) (Fall 0:58)

Round 5
• Aspen Tritz (Wisconsin Rapids) won by fall over Blake Konichek (Prairie 

du Chien) (Fall 1:22)
• Dominic Manno (RT Elite Wrestling) won by injury default over Phillip 

Steiger (AWA) (Inj. 0:00)

14U - 136
Guaranteed Places



• 1st Place - Collin Hamm of Wrestling Factory
• 2nd Place - Samuel Dunigan of LAW
• 3rd Place - Meyer Schnoor of AWA
• 4th Place - Traenor Campbell of LAW

Round 1
• Collin Hamm (Wrestling Factory) won by tech fall over Traenor Campbell 

(LAW) (TF 9-0)
• Samuel Dunigan (LAW) won by tech fall over Meyer Schnoor (AWA) (TF 

10-0)
Round 2

• Collin Hamm (Wrestling Factory) won by fall over Meyer Schnoor (AWA) 
(Fall 1:21)

• Samuel Dunigan (LAW) won by tech fall over Traenor Campbell (LAW) 
(TF 8-0)

Round 3
• Collin Hamm (Wrestling Factory) won by tech fall over Samuel Dunigan 

(LAW) (TF 16-7)
• Meyer Schnoor (AWA) won by tech fall over Traenor Campbell (LAW) 

(TF 9-0)

14U - 149
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Josiah Beltran of Wrestling Factory
• 2nd Place - Easton Kammerud of Sarbacker Wrestling Academy
• 3rd Place - Mykell Rodgers of Brown Deer Jr Falcons Wrestling Club
• 4th Place - Sean Sleznikow of Valley Elite Wrestling Club
• 5th Place - Nolan Ferrell of AWA
• 6th Place - Oliver Sudbrink of Cadott Wrestling Club

1st Place Match
• Josiah Beltran (Wrestling Factory) won by tech fall over Easton 

Kammerud (Sarbacker Wrestling Academy) (TF 13-5)
2nd Place Match

• Easton Kammerud (Sarbacker Wrestling Academy) won by no contest 
over Mykell Rodgers (Brown Deer Jr Falcons Wrestling Club) (NC)

3rd Place Match
• Mykell Rodgers (Brown Deer Jr Falcons Wrestling Club) won by decision 

over Sean Sleznikow (Valley Elite Wrestling Club) (Dec 13-9)
5th Place Match



• Nolan Ferrell (AWA) won by fall over Oliver Sudbrink (Cadott Wrestling 
Club) (Fall 1:15)

14U - 165
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Conner Johnson of Wrestling Factory
• 2nd Place - Elias Green of AWA
• 3rd Place - Chase Munger of Hudson Wrestling Club
• 4th Place - Carter Simonis of Wrestling Factory
• 5th Place - Rylan Wells of BGC
• 6th Place - Jacob Phelps of Cadott Wrestling Club

1st Place Match
• Conner Johnson (Wrestling Factory) won by fall over Elias Green (AWA) 

(Fall 0:32)
2nd Place Match

• Elias Green (AWA) won by tech fall over Chase Munger (Hudson 
Wrestling Club) (TF 8-0)

3rd Place Match
• Chase Munger (Hudson Wrestling Club) won by decision over Carter 

Simonis (Wrestling Factory) (Dec 12-4)
5th Place Match

• Rylan Wells (BGC) won by disqualification over Jacob Phelps (Cadott 
Wrestling Club) (DQ)

14U - 187
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Kade Splinter of Team Nazar
• 2nd Place - Malachai Zelms of CrassTrained: Weigh In Club
• 3rd Place - Anthony Rickman of CrassTrained: Weigh In Club

Round 1
• Kade Splinter (Team Nazar) won by tech fall over Malachai Zelms 

(CrassTrained: Weigh In Club) (TF 8-0)
• Anthony Rickman (CrassTrained: Weigh In Club) received a bye () (Bye)

Round 2
• Kade Splinter (Team Nazar) won by forfeit over Anthony Rickman 

(CrassTrained: Weigh In Club) (FF)
• Malachai Zelms (CrassTrained: Weigh In Club) received a bye () (Bye)

Round 3



• Kade Splinter (Team Nazar) received a bye () (Bye)
• Malachai Zelms (CrassTrained: Weigh In Club) won by tech fall over 

Anthony Rickman (CrassTrained: Weigh In Club) (TF 8-0)

14U - 250
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Leland Havens of RT Elite/Mt Horeb
• 2nd Place - Lucian Lorenz of LAW

Round 1
• Leland Havens (RT Elite/Mt Horeb) won by tech fall over Lucian Lorenz 

(LAW) (TF 8-0)
Round 2

• Leland Havens (RT Elite/Mt Horeb) won by fall over Lucian Lorenz (LAW) 
(Fall 1:53)

Round 3

16U - 88
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Pierce Karl of CrassTrained: Weigh In Club
• 2nd Place - Eldon Roth of CrassTrained: Weigh In Club
• 3rd Place - Dreyton Kren of CrassTrained: Weigh In Club

Round 1
• Eldon Roth (CrassTrained: Weigh In Club) received a bye () (Bye)
• Pierce Karl (CrassTrained: Weigh In Club) won by decision over Dreyton 

Kren (CrassTrained: Weigh In Club) (Dec 13-9)
Round 2

• Eldon Roth (CrassTrained: Weigh In Club) won by tech fall over Dreyton 
Kren (CrassTrained: Weigh In Club) (TF 9-0)

• Pierce Karl (CrassTrained: Weigh In Club) received a bye () (Bye)
Round 3

• Pierce Karl (CrassTrained: Weigh In Club) won by tech fall over Eldon 
Roth (CrassTrained: Weigh In Club) (TF 11-3)

• Dreyton Kren (CrassTrained: Weigh In Club) received a bye () (Bye)

16U - 94
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Conner Becker of Victory School of Wrestling
• 2nd Place - Caden Bock of Freedom High School Wrestling



Round 1
• Conner Becker (Victory School of Wrestling) won by fall over Caden 

Bock (Freedom High School Wrestling) (Fall 1:00)
Round 2

• Conner Becker (Victory School of Wrestling) won by fall over Caden 
Bock (Freedom High School Wrestling) (Fall 0:54)

Round 3

16U - 100
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Bryson Busler of AWA
• 2nd Place - Jack Falk of AWA
• 3rd Place - Max Schroeder of RT Elite
• 4th Place - Memphis Burkhalter of Sarbacker Wrestling Academy

Round 1
• Bryson Busler (AWA) won by decision over Memphis Burkhalter 

(Sarbacker Wrestling Academy) (Dec 9-3)
• Jack Falk (AWA) won by fall over Max Schroeder (RT Elite) (Fall 1:04)

Round 2
• Max Schroeder (RT Elite) won by decision over Memphis Burkhalter 

(Sarbacker Wrestling Academy) (Dec 10-7)
• Bryson Busler (AWA) won by decision over Jack Falk (AWA) (Dec 13-9)

Round 3
• Jack Falk (AWA) won by fall over Memphis Burkhalter (Sarbacker 

Wrestling Academy) (Fall 2:26)
• Bryson Busler (AWA) won by tech fall over Max Schroeder (RT Elite) (TF 

12-3)

16U - 106
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Teghan Moore of LAW
• 2nd Place - Braeden Hamill of X-Factor Elite Wrestling
• 3rd Place - Collin Frey of Evansville Wrestling Club
• 4th Place - Briar Vroman of Team Nazar
• 5th Place - Easton Felchlin of Wrightstown High School Wrestling
• 6th Place - Lucas Brown of Wisconsin

1st Place Match



• Teghan Moore (LAW) won by decision over Braeden Hamill (X-Factor 
Elite Wrestling) (Dec 9-5)

2nd Place Match
• Braeden Hamill (X-Factor Elite Wrestling) won by tech fall over Collin 

Frey (Evansville Wrestling Club) (TF 10-0)
3rd Place Match

• Collin Frey (Evansville Wrestling Club) won by fall over Briar Vroman 
(Team Nazar) (Fall 1:24)

5th Place Match
• Easton Felchlin (Wrightstown High School Wrestling) won by fall over 

Lucas Brown (Wisconsin) (Fall 0:55)

16U - 113
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Martez Sheard of LAW
• 2nd Place - William Du Chemin of B.A.M. Training Center
• 3rd Place - Landen Bogard of AWA
• 4th Place - Bryer Caves of Combat W.C. School of Wrestling
• 5th Place - Waylon Deaton of Victory School of Wrestling
• 6th Place - Antonio Flores of Fond du Lac High School Wrestling

1st Place Match
• Martez Sheard (LAW) won by tech fall over William Du Chemin (B.A.M. 

Training Center) (TF 8-0)
2nd Place Match

• William Du Chemin (B.A.M. Training Center) won by tech fall over 
Landen Bogard (AWA) (TF 10-2)

3rd Place Match
• Landen Bogard (AWA) won by decision over Bryer Caves (Combat W.C. 

School of Wrestling) (Dec 20-18)
5th Place Match

• Waylon Deaton (Victory School of Wrestling) won by tech fall over 
Antonio Flores (Fond du Lac High School Wrestling) (TF 8-0)

16U - 120
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Braden Johnson of CrassTrained: Weigh In Club
• 2nd Place - Logan Schad of Team Nazar
• 3rd Place - Todd Gurney of Valley Elite Wrestling Club



• 4th Place - Westin Ingham of Pinnacle Wrestling Club
• 5th Place - Jake Swenson of Victory School of Wrestling
• 6th Place - Landynn Miller of Mauston Talons WC

1st Place Match
• Braden Johnson (CrassTrained: Weigh In Club) won by tech fall over 

Logan Schad (Team Nazar) (TF 8-0)
2nd Place Match

• Logan Schad (Team Nazar) won by fall over Todd Gurney (Valley Elite 
Wrestling Club) (Fall 0:53)

3rd Place Match
• Todd Gurney (Valley Elite Wrestling Club) won by tech fall over Westin 

Ingham (Pinnacle Wrestling Club) (TF 9-0)
5th Place Match

• Jake Swenson (Victory School of Wrestling) won by fall over Landynn 
Miller (Mauston Talons WC) (Fall 1:37)

16U - 126
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Cade Birchman of FWA
• 2nd Place - Michael Ciancio of Aviators
• 3rd Place - Lakota Brewer of Combat W.C. School of Wrestling
• 4th Place - Alois Schlumpf of AWA
• 5th Place - Jake Buss of Team nazar/Wrestling factory
• 6th Place - Hunter Kromrey of CrassTrained: Weigh In Club

1st Place Match
• Cade Birchman (FWA) won by tech fall over Michael Ciancio (Aviators) 

(TF 15-6)
2nd Place Match

• Michael Ciancio (Aviators) won by decision over Lakota Brewer (Combat 
W.C. School of Wrestling) (Dec 6-4)

3rd Place Match
• Lakota Brewer (Combat W.C. School of Wrestling) won by decision over 

Alois Schlumpf (AWA) (Dec 7-2)
5th Place Match

• Jake Buss (Team nazar/Wrestling factory) won by tech fall over Hunter 
Kromrey (CrassTrained: Weigh In Club) (TF 11-3)

16U - 132



Guaranteed Places
• 1st Place - Cashtyn Botting of Team Nazar
• 2nd Place - Jacob Lootans Jr. of CrassTrained: Weigh In Club
• 3rd Place - Tavin Bomkamp of Team Nazar
• 4th Place - Aidan Peters of Team Nazar
• 5th Place - Jerrin Glasbrenner of FWA
• 6th Place - Remington Skic of Northern Exposure

1st Place Match
• Cashtyn Botting (Team Nazar) won by tech fall over Tavin Bomkamp 

(Team Nazar) (TF 8-0)
2nd Place Match

• Jacob Lootans Jr. (CrassTrained: Weigh In Club) won by fall over Tavin 
Bomkamp (Team Nazar) (Fall 1:22)

3rd Place Match
• Jacob Lootans Jr. (CrassTrained: Weigh In Club) won by tech fall over 

Aidan Peters (Team Nazar) (TF 10-2)
5th Place Match

• Jerrin Glasbrenner (FWA) won by tech fall over Remington Skic 
(Northern Exposure) (TF 10-2)

16U - 138
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Tristan North of Wisconsin
• 2nd Place - William Christopher of Aviators
• 3rd Place - Samuel Gehring of AWA
• 4th Place - Torin Kuokkanen of AWA
• 5th Place - Trevor Forst of Valley Elite Wrestling Club
• 6th Place - Breck Ritchie of Team Nazar

1st Place Match
• Tristan North (Wisconsin) won by decision over William Christopher 

(Aviators) (Dec 13-8)
2nd Place Match

• William Christopher (Aviators) won by tech fall over Samuel Gehring 
(AWA) (TF 9-0)

3rd Place Match
• Samuel Gehring (AWA) won by fall over Torin Kuokkanen (AWA) (Fall 

2:18)
5th Place Match



• Trevor Forst (Valley Elite Wrestling Club) won by tech fall over Breck 
Ritchie (Team Nazar) (TF 10-0)

16U - 144
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Izaiah Sanchez of Team Nazar
• 2nd Place - Brody Ernest of AWA
• 3rd Place - Nathan Hines of Wisconsin
• 4th Place - Grady Nicklay of LAW
• 5th Place - Brett Suchocki of Northern Exposure
• 6th Place - Kysen Brown of Team Nazar

1st Place Match
• Izaiah Sanchez (Team Nazar) won by fall over Brody Ernest (AWA) (Fall 

2:52)
2nd Place Match

• Brody Ernest (AWA) won by fall over Nathan Hines (Wisconsin) (Fall 
0:46)

3rd Place Match
• Nathan Hines (Wisconsin) won by fall over Grady Nicklay (LAW) (Fall 

1:12)
5th Place Match

• Brett Suchocki (Northern Exposure) won by fall over Kysen Brown (Team 
Nazar) (Fall 2:49)

16U - 150
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Colton Tollefson of FWA
• 2nd Place - Jd Minder-Broeckaert of Hudson Wrestling Club
• 3rd Place - Aric Braund of AWA
• 4th Place - Jonathan Phelps of Cadott Wrestling Club
• 5th Place - Devin Johnson of AWA
• 6th Place - William Vang of Mukwonago High School Wrestling

1st Place Match
• Colton Tollefson (FWA) won by tech fall over Jd Minder-Broeckaert 

(Hudson Wrestling Club) (TF 8-0)
2nd Place Match

• Jd Minder-Broeckaert (Hudson Wrestling Club) won by no contest over 
Aric Braund (AWA) (NC)



3rd Place Match
• Aric Braund (AWA) won by fall over Jonathan Phelps (Cadott Wrestling 

Club) (Fall 0:30)
5th Place Match

• Devin Johnson (AWA) won by tech fall over William Vang (Mukwonago 
High School Wrestling) (TF 12-2)

16U - 157
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Jacob Kidder of AWA
• 2nd Place - Mason Chambers of LAW
• 3rd Place - Murphy Beyer of Freedom High School Wrestling
• 4th Place - Carter Bighley of Somerset Wrestling
• 5th Place - Soren Nico of Ringers Wrestling Club

Round 1
• Mason Chambers (LAW) won by fall over Soren Nico (Ringers Wrestling 

Club) (Fall 0:42)
• Jacob Kidder (AWA) won by tech fall over Carter Bighley (Somerset 

Wrestling) (TF 8-0)
Round 2

• Murphy Beyer (Freedom High School Wrestling) won by fall over Carter 
Bighley (Somerset Wrestling) (Fall 1:24)

• Jacob Kidder (AWA) won by fall over Mason Chambers (LAW) (Fall 0:25)
Round 3

• Jacob Kidder (AWA) won by fall over Murphy Beyer (Freedom High 
School Wrestling) (Fall 3:58)

• Carter Bighley (Somerset Wrestling) won by fall over Soren Nico 
(Ringers Wrestling Club) (Fall 2:00)

Round 4
• Murphy Beyer (Freedom High School Wrestling) won by fall over Soren 

Nico (Ringers Wrestling Club) (Fall 1:19)
• Mason Chambers (LAW) won by tech fall over Carter Bighley (Somerset 

Wrestling) (TF 12-2)
Round 5

• Mason Chambers (LAW) won by tech fall over Murphy Beyer (Freedom 
High School Wrestling) (TF 10-0)

• Jacob Kidder (AWA) won by fall over Soren Nico (Ringers Wrestling 
Club) (Fall 0:21)



16U - 165
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Ryder Zdanczewicz of AWA
• 2nd Place - Markus Fletcher of AWA
• 3rd Place - Cole Bartlein of X-Factor Elite Wrestling
• 4th Place - Odin Nico of Ringers Wrestling Club
• 5th Place - Drayk Nolan of Chilton/Mollitium
• 6th Place - Nolan Kemp of Team Nazar

1st Place Match
• Ryder Zdanczewicz (AWA) won by tech fall over Markus Fletcher (AWA) 

(TF 9-0)
2nd Place Match

• Markus Fletcher (AWA) won by no contest over Cole Bartlein (X-Factor 
Elite Wrestling) (NC)

3rd Place Match
• Cole Bartlein (X-Factor Elite Wrestling) won by fall over Odin Nico 

(Ringers Wrestling Club) (Fall 1:47)
5th Place Match

• Drayk Nolan (Chilton/Mollitium) won by tech fall over Nolan Kemp (Team 
Nazar) (TF 10-0)

16U - 175
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Landen Grow of AWA
• 2nd Place - Jacob Hutchins of Victory School of Wrestling
• 3rd Place - Owen Voeck of Team Nazar
• 4th Place - Elias Reed of X-Factor Elite Wrestling
• 5th Place - Owen Schacht of X-Factor Elite Wrestling
• 6th Place - Haiden Carlson of Valley Elite Wrestling Club

1st Place Match
• Landen Grow (AWA) won by fall over Owen Voeck (Team Nazar) (Fall 

0:52)
2nd Place Match

• Jacob Hutchins (Victory School of Wrestling) won by forfeit over Owen 
Voeck (Team Nazar) (FF)

3rd Place Match
• Jacob Hutchins (Victory School of Wrestling) won by fall over Elias Reed 

(X-Factor Elite Wrestling) (Fall 1:35)



5th Place Match
• Owen Schacht (X-Factor Elite Wrestling) won by injury default over 

Haiden Carlson (Valley Elite Wrestling Club) (Inj. 0:00)

16U - 190
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Reed Falk of Team Nazar
• 2nd Place - Quinton Ortegon of Team Nazar
• 3rd Place - Luke Driedric of AWA
• 4th Place - Brock Schmidt of Aviators
• 5th Place - Breken Young of Ellsworth Wrestling Association

Round 1
• Quinton Ortegon (Team Nazar) won by tech fall over Luke Driedric 

(AWA) (TF 8-0)
• Brock Schmidt (Aviators) won by fall over Breken Young (Ellsworth 

Wrestling Association) (Fall 0:13)
Round 2

• Reed Falk (Team Nazar) won by tech fall over Brock Schmidt (Aviators) 
(TF 8-0)

• Quinton Ortegon (Team Nazar) won by tech fall over Breken Young 
(Ellsworth Wrestling Association) (TF 8-0)

Round 3
• Reed Falk (Team Nazar) won by fall over Breken Young (Ellsworth 

Wrestling Association) (Fall 0:24)
• Luke Driedric (AWA) won by decision over Brock Schmidt (Aviators) (Dec 

17-15)
Round 4

• Reed Falk (Team Nazar) won by tech fall over Luke Driedric (AWA) (TF 
9-0)

• Quinton Ortegon (Team Nazar) won by tech fall over Brock Schmidt 
(Aviators) (TF 10-0)

Round 5
• Reed Falk (Team Nazar) won by decision over Quinton Ortegon (Team 

Nazar) (Dec 13-7)
• Luke Driedric (AWA) won by fall over Breken Young (Ellsworth Wrestling 

Association) (Fall 0:40)

16U - 215



Guaranteed Places
• 1st Place - Preston Krueger of Aviators
• 2nd Place - Elliot Havlish of Crass Trained
• 3rd Place - Brody Sardina of Ringers Wrestling Club
• 4th Place - Clark Fritsche of Prairie du Chien
• 5th Place - Aaron Dunigan Jr. of LAW
• 6th Place - Evan O`Kane of FWA

1st Place Match
• Preston Krueger (Aviators) won by fall over Elliot Havlish (Crass Trained) 

(Fall 0:48)
2nd Place Match

• Elliot Havlish (Crass Trained) won by no contest over Brody Sardina 
(Ringers Wrestling Club) (NC)

3rd Place Match
• Brody Sardina (Ringers Wrestling Club) won by tech fall over Clark 

Fritsche (Prairie du Chien) (TF 8-0)
5th Place Match

• Aaron Dunigan Jr. (LAW) won by tech fall over Evan O`Kane (FWA) (TF 
8-0)

16U - 285
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Bryce Shepard of Menomonie High School Wrestling
• 2nd Place - Brendan Grabot of Wisconsin
• 3rd Place - Chase Schams of LAW
• 4th Place - Xander Johnson of Wisconsin

Round 1
• Brendan Grabot (Wisconsin) won by fall over Chase Schams (LAW) (Fall 

1:27)
• Bryce Shepard (Menomonie High School Wrestling) won by tech fall over 

Xander Johnson (Wisconsin) (TF 8-0)
Round 2

• Brendan Grabot (Wisconsin) won by tech fall over Xander Johnson 
(Wisconsin) (TF 12-1)

• Chase Schams (LAW) won by disqualification over Bryce Shepard 
(Menomonie High School Wrestling) (DQ)

Round 3



• Bryce Shepard (Menomonie High School Wrestling) won by fall over 
Brendan Grabot (Wisconsin) (Fall 0:22)

• Chase Schams (LAW) won by tech fall over Xander Johnson (Wisconsin) 
(TF 8-0)

Junior - 113
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Treynor Curtin of AWA
• 2nd Place - Noah Walker of Ellsworth Wrestling Association
• 3rd Place - Maximus Clark of X-Factor Elite Wrestling

Round 1
• Treynor Curtin (AWA) received a bye () (Bye)
• Noah Walker (Ellsworth Wrestling Association) won by tech fall over 

Maximus Clark (X-Factor Elite Wrestling) (TF 8-0)
Round 2

• Treynor Curtin (AWA) won by fall over Maximus Clark (X-Factor Elite 
Wrestling) (Fall 0:31)

• Noah Walker (Ellsworth Wrestling Association) received a bye () (Bye)
Round 3

• Treynor Curtin (AWA) won by fall over Noah Walker (Ellsworth Wrestling 
Association) (Fall 3:44)

• Maximus Clark (X-Factor Elite Wrestling) received a bye () (Bye)

Junior - 120
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Brayten Casey of Menomonie High School Wrestling
• 2nd Place - Co`ji Campbell of Wisconsin
• 3rd Place - Drew Dolphin of B.A.M. Training Center
• 4th Place - Aidan Gruenenfelder of RT Elite
• 5th Place - Lane Andersen of Pinnacle Wrestling Club

Round 1
• Drew Dolphin (B.A.M. Training Center) won by tech fall over Aidan 

Gruenenfelder (RT Elite) (TF 8-0)
• Brayten Casey (Menomonie High School Wrestling) won by tech fall over 

Lane Andersen (Pinnacle Wrestling Club) (TF 9-0)
Round 2

• Brayten Casey (Menomonie High School Wrestling) won by decision 
over Co`ji Campbell (Wisconsin) (Dec 8-2)



• Drew Dolphin (B.A.M. Training Center) won by tech fall over Lane 
Andersen (Pinnacle Wrestling Club) (TF 11-0)

Round 3
• Co`ji Campbell (Wisconsin) won by tech fall over Lane Andersen 

(Pinnacle Wrestling Club) (TF 8-0)
• Brayten Casey (Menomonie High School Wrestling) won by tech fall over 

Aidan Gruenenfelder (RT Elite) (TF 8-0)
Round 4

• Co`ji Campbell (Wisconsin) won by tech fall over Aidan Gruenenfelder 
(RT Elite) (TF 8-0)

• Brayten Casey (Menomonie High School Wrestling) won by fall over 
Drew Dolphin (B.A.M. Training Center) (Fall 1:36)

Round 5
• Co`ji Campbell (Wisconsin) won by tech fall over Drew Dolphin (B.A.M. 

Training Center) (TF 16-7)
• Aidan Gruenenfelder (RT Elite) won by decision over Lane Andersen 

(Pinnacle Wrestling Club) (Dec 5-5)

Junior - 126
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Liam Neitzel of Hudson Wrestling Club
• 2nd Place - Easton Cooper of CrassTrained: Weigh In Club
• 3rd Place - Mason Dewing of CrassTrained: Weigh In Club
• 4th Place - Lukas Orloff of Sarbacker Wrestling Academy
• 5th Place - Koda Purney of LAW
• 6th Place - Porter Kossman of Prairie du Chien

1st Place Match
• Liam Neitzel (Hudson Wrestling Club) won by tech fall over Easton 

Cooper (CrassTrained: Weigh In Club) (TF 13-5)
2nd Place Match

• Easton Cooper (CrassTrained: Weigh In Club) won by fall over Mason 
Dewing (CrassTrained: Weigh In Club) (Fall 0:57)

3rd Place Match
• Mason Dewing (CrassTrained: Weigh In Club) won by fall over Lukas 

Orloff (Sarbacker Wrestling Academy) (Fall 4:01)
5th Place Match

• Koda Purney (LAW) won by tech fall over Porter Kossman (Prairie du 
Chien) (TF 11-0)



Junior - 132
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Brody Miess of Combat W.C. School of Wrestling
• 2nd Place - Lucas Peters of AWA
• 3rd Place - Cael Zelinski of Ringers Wrestling Club
• 4th Place - Noah Moltzan of Victory School of Wrestling
• 5th Place - Ethan Aird of Sarbacker Wrestling Academy
• 6th Place - Christopher Anderson of Team Nazar

1st Place Match
• Brody Miess (Combat W.C. School of Wrestling) won by decision over 

Lucas Peters (AWA) (Dec 9-4)
2nd Place Match

• Lucas Peters (AWA) won by tech fall over Cael Zelinski (Ringers 
Wrestling Club) (TF 9-0)

3rd Place Match
• Cael Zelinski (Ringers Wrestling Club) won by tech fall over Noah 

Moltzan (Victory School of Wrestling) (TF 10-0)
5th Place Match

• Ethan Aird (Sarbacker Wrestling Academy) won by fall over Christopher 
Anderson (Team Nazar) (Fall 1:34)

Junior - 138
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Amryn Nutter of Combat W.C. School of Wrestling
• 2nd Place - Malachi Hoff of Hudson Wrestling Club
• 3rd Place - Jeremiah Adomaitis of Northern Exposure
• 4th Place - Colton Katzfey of AWA
• 5th Place - Grayson Ratajczak of Freedom High School Wrestling
• 6th Place - Avery Femrite of Team Nazar

1st Place Match
• Amryn Nutter (Combat W.C. School of Wrestling) won by tech fall over 

Malachi Hoff (Hudson Wrestling Club) (TF 10-0)
2nd Place Match

• Malachi Hoff (Hudson Wrestling Club) won by no contest over Jeremiah 
Adomaitis (Northern Exposure) (NC)

3rd Place Match
• Jeremiah Adomaitis (Northern Exposure) won by fall over Colton Katzfey 

(AWA) (Fall 5:56)



5th Place Match
• Grayson Ratajczak (Freedom High School Wrestling) won by injury 

default over Avery Femrite (Team Nazar) (Inj. 0:00)

Junior - 144
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Adam Whittier of Mukwonago High School Wrestling
• 2nd Place - Edwyn Schroeder of Aviators
• 3rd Place - Garrett Marks of AWA
• 4th Place - Mason Hansen of Team Nazar
• 5th Place - Braden Lewis of AWA

Round 1
• Adam Whittier (Mukwonago High School Wrestling) won by tech fall over 

Garrett Marks (AWA) (TF 12-1)
• Mason Hansen (Team Nazar) won by tech fall over Braden Lewis (AWA) 

(TF 17-8)
Round 2

• Edwyn Schroeder (Aviators) won by tech fall over Mason Hansen (Team 
Nazar) (TF 8-0)

• Adam Whittier (Mukwonago High School Wrestling) won by tech fall over 
Braden Lewis (AWA) (TF 8-0)

Round 3
• Edwyn Schroeder (Aviators) won by fall over Braden Lewis (AWA) (Fall 

1:02)
• Garrett Marks (AWA) won by tech fall over Mason Hansen (Team Nazar) 

(TF 8-0)
Round 4

• Edwyn Schroeder (Aviators) won by fall over Garrett Marks (AWA) (Fall 
1:19)

• Adam Whittier (Mukwonago High School Wrestling) won by tech fall over 
Mason Hansen (Team Nazar) (TF 9-0)

Round 5
• Adam Whittier (Mukwonago High School Wrestling) won by decision over 

Edwyn Schroeder (Aviators) (Dec 8-3)
• Garrett Marks (AWA) won by tech fall over Braden Lewis (AWA) (TF 8-0)

Junior - 150
Guaranteed Places



• 1st Place - Luke Kamish of Victory School of Wrestling
• 2nd Place - Michael Galloway of Ringers Wrestling Club
• 3rd Place - Logan Olmsted of Team Nazar
• 4th Place - Logan DeFilippo of Team DeFilippo
• 5th Place - Grant Harris of Aviators
• 6th Place - Louis Hock of Wrightstown High School Wrestling

1st Place Match
• Luke Kamish (Victory School of Wrestling) won by tech fall over Logan 

Olmsted (Team Nazar) (TF 12-1)
2nd Place Match

• Michael Galloway (Ringers Wrestling Club) won by fall over Logan 
Olmsted (Team Nazar) (Fall 2:21)

3rd Place Match
• Michael Galloway (Ringers Wrestling Club) won by tech fall over Logan 

DeFilippo (Team DeFilippo) (TF 20-10)
5th Place Match

• Grant Harris (Aviators) won by tech fall over Louis Hock (Wrightstown 
High School Wrestling) (TF 13-4)

Junior - 157
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Jacob Durocher of Kangaroo
• 2nd Place - Sullivan Ramos of Kenosha Indian Trail Wrestling
• 3rd Place - Jake Hall of World Gold Wrestling Club
• 4th Place - Peyton Lee of Kaukauna High School Wrestling
• 5th Place - Danil Kostetskyi of Wisconsin
• 6th Place - Nicholas Deheck of Kewaskum

1st Place Match
• Jacob Durocher (Kangaroo) won by fall over Sullivan Ramos (Kenosha 

Indian Trail Wrestling) (Fall 1:05)
2nd Place Match

• Sullivan Ramos (Kenosha Indian Trail Wrestling) won by no contest over 
Jake Hall (World Gold Wrestling Club) (NC)

3rd Place Match
• Jake Hall (World Gold Wrestling Club) won by fall over Peyton Lee 

(Kaukauna High School Wrestling) (Fall 0:50)
5th Place Match



• Danil Kostetskyi (Wisconsin) won by decision over Nicholas Deheck 
(Kewaskum) (Dec 12-9)

Junior - 165
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Gage Losiewicz of Crasstrained/Northern Exposure
• 2nd Place - Tyler Sunday of CrassTrained: Weigh In Club
• 3rd Place - Spencer Madsen of AWA
• 4th Place - Dylan Muehlenberg of Wisconsin
• 5th Place - Nolan Kielcheski of Antigo Wrestling Club
• 6th Place - Kenneth Vaughn Jr. of Kenosha Indian Trail Wrestling

1st Place Match
• Gage Losiewicz (Crasstrained/Northern Exposure) won by tech fall over 

Tyler Sunday (CrassTrained: Weigh In Club) (TF 10-1)
2nd Place Match

• Tyler Sunday (CrassTrained: Weigh In Club) won by fall over Spencer 
Madsen (AWA) (Fall 0:35)

3rd Place Match
• Spencer Madsen (AWA) won by tech fall over Dylan Muehlenberg 

(Wisconsin) (TF 10-2)
5th Place Match

• Nolan Kielcheski (Antigo Wrestling Club) won by fall over Kenneth 
Vaughn Jr. (Kenosha Indian Trail Wrestling) (Fall 1:56)

Junior - 175
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Eli Leonard of Sarbacker Wrestling Academy
• 2nd Place - Espyn Sweers of Mauston Talons WC
• 3rd Place - Blake Carton of Shiocton
• 4th Place - Xander Kuokkanen of AWA
• 5th Place - Vincent Cook of Freedom High School Wrestling
• 6th Place - Austin Depies of Northern Exposure

1st Place Match
• Eli Leonard (Sarbacker Wrestling Academy) won by tech fall over Espyn 

Sweers (Mauston Talons WC) (TF 8-0)
2nd Place Match

• Espyn Sweers (Mauston Talons WC) won by no contest over Blake 
Carton (Shiocton) (NC)



3rd Place Match
• Blake Carton (Shiocton) won by fall over Xander Kuokkanen (AWA) (Fall 

2:42)
5th Place Match

• Vincent Cook (Freedom High School Wrestling) won by tech fall over 
Austin Depies (Northern Exposure) (TF 20-11)

Junior - 190
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Jayden Delao of LAW
• 2nd Place - Patrick Moore of Freedom High School Wrestling
• 3rd Place - Breyson Kelley of AWA
• 4th Place - Treston Eckstein of Team Nazar
• 5th Place - Nicholas Trepanier of Fox Valley Elite Wrestling Club
• 6th Place - Sedrick Hay Ii of AWA

1st Place Match
• Jayden Delao (LAW) won by fall over Patrick Moore (Freedom High 

School Wrestling) (Fall 2:31)
2nd Place Match

• Patrick Moore (Freedom High School Wrestling) won by no contest over 
Breyson Kelley (AWA) (NC)

3rd Place Match
• Breyson Kelley (AWA) won by tech fall over Treston Eckstein (Team 

Nazar) (TF 9-0)
5th Place Match

• Nicholas Trepanier (Fox Valley Elite Wrestling Club) won by tech fall over 
Sedrick Hay Ii (AWA) (TF 9-1)

Junior - 215
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Ian Smith of CrassTrained: Weigh In Club
• 2nd Place - Thomas Reilly of AWA
• 3rd Place - Ilijah Sanchez of Team Nazar
• 4th Place - Beminjam Helminski of Wisconsin
• 5th Place - Andrevion Jones of AWA
• 6th Place - Jayden Kopp of FWA

1st Place Match



• Ian Smith (CrassTrained: Weigh In Club) won by tech fall over Thomas 
Reilly (AWA) (TF 8-0)

2nd Place Match
• Thomas Reilly (AWA) won by no contest over Ilijah Sanchez (Team 

Nazar) (NC)
3rd Place Match

• Ilijah Sanchez (Team Nazar) won by tech fall over Beminjam Helminski 
(Wisconsin) (TF 12-4)

5th Place Match
• Andrevion Jones (AWA) won by tech fall over Jayden Kopp (FWA) (TF 

17-8)

Junior - 285
Guaranteed Places

• 1st Place - Henry Vander Heiden of AWA
• 2nd Place - Hunter Vander Heiden of AWA
• 3rd Place - Nehemiah Lendobeja of Kaukauna High School Wrestling
• 4th Place - Wyatt Miles of FWA
• 5th Place - Grant Stromberg of AWA
• 6th Place - Hunter Szyszkiewicz of Mukwonago High School Wrestling

1st Place Match
• Henry Vander Heiden (AWA) won by tech fall over Hunter Vander Heiden 

(AWA) (TF 8-0)
2nd Place Match

• Hunter Vander Heiden (AWA) won by no contest over Nehemiah 
Lendobeja (Kaukauna High School Wrestling) (NC)

3rd Place Match
• Nehemiah Lendobeja (Kaukauna High School Wrestling) won by 

decision over Wyatt Miles (FWA) (Dec 16-14)
5th Place Match

• Grant Stromberg (AWA) won by tech fall over Hunter Szyszkiewicz 
(Mukwonago High School Wrestling) (TF 8-0)


